FUJITSU SEMICONDUCTOR
MEMORY SOLUTION DATA SHEET
Copyright 2022 FUJITSU SEMICONDUCTOR MEMORY SOLUTION LIMITED
2022.07
Memory FeRAM
2 M (256 K  8) Bit SPI
MB85RS2MTA
 DESCRIPTION

MB85RS2MTA
DS501-00032-6v0-E 19
 ORDERING INFORMATION
* : Please contact our sales office about minimum shipping quantity.
Part number Package Shipping form Minimum shipping
quantity
MB85RS2MTAPNF-G-BDE1 8-pin plastic SOP
(150mil) Tube  *
MB85RS2MTAPNF-G-BDERE1 8-pin plastic SOP
(150mil) Embossed Carrier tape 1500
MB85RS2MTAPNF-G-AWE2 8-pin plastic SOP
(150mil) Tube  *
MB85RS2MTAPNF-G-AWERE2 8-pin plastic SOP
(150mil) Embossed Carrier tape 1500
MB85RS2MTAPF-G-BCE1 8-pin plastic SOP
(208mil) Tube  *
MB85RS2MTAPF-G-BCERE1 8-pin plastic SOP
(208mil) Embossed Carrier tape 500
MB85RS2MTA
20 DS501-00032-6v0-E
 PACKAGE DIMENSION